
Part Number *Total Price

VMS-NAV 2X3 -$ 1250.00

PL6001 -$ 6000.00

VMS-NAV 1X2 2G $ 5000.00

PL6001 $ 9400.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

PA-SRV $ 0.00

SRV-CAD $ 0.00

SRV-COM $ 0.00

SRV-NET $ 0.00

PA-LOG $ 700.00

PA-WNT $ 0.00

PA-TRV $ 0.00

Title

Director of Branch 

Operations

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

1 2x3 Insert wall mounted sign enclosure -1 $6,000.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Sub-Total Above: $7,850.00

Tax if Applicable: $549.50

Total Cost of this Change: $8,399.50

Warranty

Travel / Accommodations $0.00

Logistics 1 $700.00

$0.00

Networking $0.00

$0.00

CAD Design

Digital variable messaging sign, full 16x64 LEDmatrix, 

8mm pitch, high brightness for outdoors

Installation & Project Management

Commissioning

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Original Contract Sum: $300,224.27

Change Orders Previously Approved:

Signature

Date:

Revised Contract Total: $308,623.77

Client Signature & Title:                                                                                                   Date:                            

Purchase Order Number:                                                                                                   Date:                            

Project Name: University Station Change Request #: 3

Project Number: #24020243

Requested by: Carlton Campbell Date of Request: 4/1/2025

*Unit PriceDescription

$0.00

5 1x2 Insert monument sign enclosure 1 $9,400.00

5

Digital sign insert, 32 x 96 LED full matrix, 8mm pitch, 

256 x 768 mm active area 

-1 $1,250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

                                                                         Change Request

Title / Description of Change: Monument sign upgrade to go from 1 wall mounted enclosure with 1 2x3 sign insert to 1 monument 

enclosure with 5 1x2 sign inserts

Qty.

Approved


